


First Results from the SRG/eROSITA All-Sky Survey: From Stars to Cosmology / Program

Monday, September 16, 2024

First Results from the SRG/eROSITA All-Sky Survey: From Stars

to Cosmology

Monday, September 16, 2024

AGN and Host Galaxies - TUM Hdérsaalllecture hall 1 (HS 1) (2:30 PM - 4:55 PM)

time

2:30PM
2:55PM
3:15PM

3:30PM
3:45PM

4:25PM

4:40 PM

[id] title
[342] AGN and their host galaxies
[329] The AGN content in eROSITA DR1

[314] Simulation-based inference of the AGN population based on the
radiation-regulated unification model in the X-rays

[288] Hard X-ray selected sources in the first eROSITA all-sky survey

[212] Hyper-luminous AGN candidates in eFEDS viewed with SCUBA-2 on
JCMT and KOOLS-IFU on Seimei Telescope

[249] The LOFAR-eFEDS survey: Global energetics and feedback as
probed by AGN incidences

[323] AGN in dwarf galaxies: the eRASS1 revolution

Page 1

presenter

AIRD, James
SALVATO, Mara

GEROLYMATOU, Dimitra

WADDELL, Sophia

TOBA, Yoshiki

IGO, Zsofi

SACCHI, Andrea



