First Results from the SRG/eROSITA All-Sky Survey: From Stars to Cosmology

Monday, September 16, 2024

AGN and Host Galaxies - TUM Hörsaal/lecture hall 1 (HS 1) (2:30 PM - 4:55 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
2:30 PM	[342] AGN and their host galaxies	AIRD, James
2:55 PM	[329] The AGN content in eROSITA DR1	SALVATO, Mara
3:15 PM	[314] Simulation-based inference of the AGN population based on the radiation-regulated unification model in the X-rays	GEROLYMATOU, Dimitra
3:30 PM	[288] Hard X-ray selected sources in the first eROSITA all-sky survey	WADDELL, Sophia
3:45 PM	[212] Hyper-luminous AGN candidates in eFEDS viewed with SCUBA-2 on JCMT and KOOLS-IFU on Seimei Telescope	TOBA, Yoshiki
4:25 PM	[249] The LOFAR-eFEDS survey: Global energetics and feedback as probed by AGN incidences	IGO, Zsofi
4:40 PM	[323] AGN in dwarf galaxies: the eRASS1 revolution	SACCHI, Andrea